9:00
9:15
9:45
9:55
10:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
12:40
1:.00
1:10
1:15
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:40
3:00
3:15

O veo
°e
Full Day Class Schedule

Circle Time: Welcome, Calendar & Weather
Outside/Gym
Bathroom/Water Break

Large Group

Centers

Bible Story, Songs & Prayer
Bathroom Break

Lunch

Independent Reading
Gym/Outside
Bathroom/Water Break
Story

Rest

Quiet Time/Table Activities
Snack
Art/Science/Music/Afternoon Centers
Free play

Circle Time

Pick-Up



