

Full Day Class Schedule

9:00	Circle Time: Welcome, Calendar & Weather
9:15	Outside/Gym
9:45	Bathroom/Water Break
9:55	Large Group
10:15	Centers
11:30	Bible Story, Songs & Prayer
11:45	Bathroom Break
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Independent Reading
12:40	Gym/Outside
1:00	Bathroom/Water Break
1:10	Story
1:15	Rest
1:45	Quiet Time/Table Activities
2:00	Snack
2:15	Art/Science/Music/Afternoon Centers
2:40	Free play
3:00	Circle Time
3:15	Pick-Up